
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Callie 26.68 0 0NQOlenginski 0.0079 08189 0 0

Shadow 39.95 1 0NQKnox 0.0078 08192 -1 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Layla 37.28 21 80QSchmidt 0.0071 12263 78 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jenna 0.00 0 0NQOswald 0.0073 12231 0 0

GG 41.44 6 1NQBerman 0.0072 12247 -5 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dorsey 37.58 21 72QThompson 0.0061 16607 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bertha 37.92 2 4NQBillman 0.0064 16291 2 04

Darcie 37.44 2 3NQNelson 0.0063 16335 1 03

Avishai 37.25 2 2NQSilverstein 0.0065 16611 0 02

Ela 36.15 1 5NQBuchma 0.0060 16614 4 05

Miki 0.00 0 0ABSTakata 0.0062 16604 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Billy 30.48 01 79QFoster 0.0045 20470 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Harley 0.00 0 0NQBeauchemin 0.0049 20375 0 0

Bella 37.37 5 0NQTurgeon 0.0047 20429 -5 0

Lava 0.00 0 0NQShipley 0.0046 20452 0 0

Tia 37.51 5 0NQBell 0.0044 20471 -5 0

Schmutzy 36.50 4 0NQTopol 0.0043 20624 -4 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSAyers 0.0048 20402 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cody 33.88 1 4NQFoster 0.0017 24500 3 04

Shirley 37.97 5 63NQFelton 0.0016 24521 58 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Trace 41.28 9 3NQPisch 0.0015 24547 -6 03

Bond 0.00 0 0NQHenrich 0.0014 24634 0 0

Bow 0.00 0 0ABSBaycar 0.0018 24641 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Crush 29.93 01 71QStephon 0.0077 08187 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Taylor 41.15 3 0NQPenha 0.0076 08191 -3 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Trixie 32.92 01 78QRivas 0.0069 12235 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Steel 26.22 02 67QLonnquist 0.0068 12242 67 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zoe 40.39 5 4NQBuchma 0.0070 12223 -1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kalani 34.92 01 72QSullivan 0.0056 16313 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rio 36.23 12 71QMacBean 0.0059 16294 70 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 37.29 23 68QCottler 0.0058 16296 66 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20
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Deuce 28.70 04 64QSilverstein 0.0057 16311 64 03,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Roxie 38.22 3 3NQCote 0.0055 16314 0 03

Clash 40.45 5 50NQHunter 0.0054 16315 45 06,2,3,4,5,10,20

Linus 22.61 0 4NQBintliff 0.0053 16329 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Loud 20.41 01 77QFillips 0.0020 20484 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jane 30.66 02 73QArtymyshyn 0.0039 20367 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dash 27.59 03 72QShaw 0.0030 20413 72 04,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 24.35 04 71QZilney 0.0036 20390 71 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Jerry 31.51 0 70QPalius 0.0033 20399 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Scoot 25.75 0 67QSherman 0.0028 20434 67 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Razzle 33.84 1 68QLuce 0.0022 20472 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Samie 34.59 2 65QDauer 0.0021 20474 63 06,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Tipsy 36.80 4 64QRimmer 0.0023 20469 60 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Ava Belle 44.91 12 58NQRaikes 0.0041 20365 46 05,2,3,4,5,9,10,20

Notch 32.68 0 0NQGenest 0.0040 20366 0 0

Wizard 33.94 1 0NQHanlon 0.0038 20370 -1 0

Dyllie 22.93 0 0NQO'Brien 0.0035 20393 0 0

Savannah 0.00 0 0NQSchmitter 0.0034 20396 0 0

Screech 31.27 0 0NQClosson 0.0042 20398 0 0

Sin 25.62 0 0NQTorok 0.0032 20401 0 0

Minnie 25.34 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0031 20410 0 0

Nemesis 25.56 0 0NQThompson 0.0026 20427 0 0

Spark 34.28 2 0NQGenest 0.0029 20428 -2 0

Taya 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0019 20443 0 0

Ace 26.45 0 0NQWilkinson 0.0027 20455 0 0

Jessie 21.96 0 0NQAldrich 0.0025 20467 0 0

Sport 31.20 0 0NQDaniels 0.0024 20468 0 0

Soleil 0.00 0 0ABSSutton 0.0037 20380 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blazer 32.52 01 78QNumata 0.009 24525 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 24.59 02 69QBurton 0.004 24541 69 06,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Doc 44.52 123 78QFoster 0.0013 24530 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nyke 34.14 24 67QLutz 0.005 24539 65 03,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Rowan 35.29 3 65QBrown 0.002 24559 62 05,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20

Dillan 38.43 6 64NQMcRae 0.0011 24513 58 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Shazam 41.12 9 6NQHanlon 0.0010 24520 -3 06

Tucker 35.33 3 5NQWittke 0.008 24526 2 05

Rush 29.30 0 4NQJohnston 0.007 24529 4 04

Pazzo 40.59 8 1NQVespucci 0.006 24532 -7 01

Nell 36.49 4 4NQSutphin 0.003 24542 0 04

Stoney 0.00 0 0ABSBridgwood 0.0012 24499 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bullet 29.70 01 73QColes 0.001 26567 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brady 31.09 0 2NQOvnicek 0.0075 12133 2 0,2

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sally 0.00 0 0NQBuzhaker 0.0052 20581 0 0

Peach 0.00 0 0ABSPiecara 0.0051 20582 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 37.78 01 66QApplebaum 0.0083 04109 66 01,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Gweni 0.00 0 0NQHunter 0.0081 08122 0 0

Mariah 41.24 3 0NQOvnicek 0.0082 08127 -3 0

Teagan 32.82 0 0NQBunin 0.0080 08130 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 30.57 01 68QBillman 0.0074 12137 68 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 36.12 11 79QSchmitter 0.0067 16159 78 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quick 0.00 0 0NQGenest 0.0066 16160 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oliver 34.09 01 80QDauer 0.0050 20167 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Levi 28.86 01 69QAndrysiak 0.0022 08183 69 02,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Matrix 0.00 0 0ABSRiter 0.0021 08591 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ticket 24.04 0 0NQPrekop 0.0020 12239 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chai 27.47 01 68QRemer 0.0017 16334 68 03,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maisie 0.00 0 0NQCote 0.0019 16022 0 0

Kramer 43.93 8 0NQBerman 0.0018 16025 -8 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rayne 24.26 01 80QLittman 0.0011 20473 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trophy 32.04 02 67QPiecara 0.0014 20035 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Legend 37.11 53 72QArndt 0.008 20456 67 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Azalee 24.16 04 63QAnichini 0.0010 20619 63 03,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Ichi 26.55 0 57QDavis 0.0013 20412 57 02,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Phil 38.57 6 59NQDreese 0.009 20632 53 06,2,3,4,5,9,10,20

Sunny 0.00 0 0ABSDavis 0.0015 20034 0 0

Kim 0.00 0 0ABSSchmitt 0.0012 20418 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 29.73 01 78QMogerley 0.003 24049 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lily 33.40 12 70QCampbell 0.002 24635 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Rocky 30.53 03 59QMarden 0.006 24107 59 03,2,4,5,7,8,10,20

Wedgie 42.13 10 64NQTopol 0.007 24048 54 05,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Lightning 0.00 0 0NQMoody 0.004 24633 0 0

Daerich 27.54 0 0NQDessem 0.001 24639 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0ABSBell 0.005 24056 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.0016 20011 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ziggy 30.97 01 64QCocklin 0.0011 20104 64 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Captain 0.00 0 0NQMartinez 0.0018 08069 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sarah 30.45 01 70QLackey 0.0017 12020 70 02,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Zac 0.00 0 0NQMiles 0.0016 12075 0 0

Malibu 39.41 4 52NQCapaccio 0.0015 12594 48 02,2,4,5,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Colt 30.79 01 80QDaniels 0.009 20038 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Remi 23.26 02 74QKappe 0.008 20041 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Camo 35.81 33 70QPool 0.0010 20031 67 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Skipper 33.56 14 55QRimmer 0.005 20091 54 03,2,5,7,8,10,20

Sage 0.00 0 0NQBaycar 0.006 20082 0 0

Rubi 37.18 5 0NQColeman 0.004 20414 -5 0

Maeve 0.00 0 0ABSJohnston 0.007 20079 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mickey 31.10 01 65QReinhard 0.001 24637 65 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Teeka 0.00 0 0NQMcCaffree 0.002 24099 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0ABSWheeler 0.003 24046 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chanterelle 28.58 01 67QAnichini 0.0013 16007 67 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Shelby 45.53 10 0NQPearson 0.0014 16003 -10 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 25.11 01 60QSolakian 0.0012 20013 60 05,4,5,7,9,10,20
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